NATIONALIASSESSMENT CO		just 1 Jan'05] .	Date &Timo Con	mpleted .	Done by
	Jeb description		Date Crairo Co.		
RET NO MBP / MSG 2000 7704 / Y	SAS c-tilling				•
Veh No. 18 93231	E-mail (bjala				<del></del>
DON SPR 15:30			Ju		
OD (TP !) Reporting Only	1	O (Withlet OD 2hrs	TP (bri)		· · · · · · · · · ·
	I-Photo Uplo				·
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	urvey Report			
	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	by Fax/Hand!	Owner/With		
Professor Wise / INC Assign Wikep / QW:	(		Telt	Faxt	
11 Uniticulius: Veli Nos	SJK 3/59L	· INC(	. )/Non-INC(		<u></u>
Owner / Driver: (	B 1 1 1		Tel:		
Policy No: ( )  Confirmed by (	Period: (	Deter )	Cover Type: (		<del></del>
	6) [Note-Est Status (	Dater, W(0): N: 0-20		P: 80-100	<u>//</u>
Year of Registration: ( )	Worranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Bucess: (\$ ) Loading:			<u></u> ,		State of Williams
BURNANDAR BURNANAN BURNANAN		<i>Deserva</i> sion	TENNESSES SE	R. FEET LINE	4800
) Walk-In Customar : Customer's	Information strictly Co	ndidential & St	icuy NO refer of r	apalier,	
The state of the s	surer UNCENTLY.				940
The state of the s	The second secon	NO( ) 1T	wing Co: ( ·	7	, )
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH					
	ZZESTEDININIUM WINDERSTE	NEWSKY KVIEDUK		A CHARAC	PARENTS
					KINE TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF T
) Apply for Transport Allowance (	/ Courtesy Ctr (	)			ricinandry .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check/Post Reputr Inspection	/ Courtesy Ctr (	)		ide Sales	Palliano py
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) )		(9)	Telliano py
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check/Post Reputr Inspection	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) )		(9)	Parliana py
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) )		(9)	A STATE OF THE STATE OF T
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) )		(9)	THE PARTY OF THE P
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) )		(9)	PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTICIPA
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) )		(9)	A THE PARTY OF THE
Apply for Transport Allowance (  ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs  Infury:	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) )		(9)	PARTITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTITION OF THE PARTITI
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Pour Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs Injury:	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) )			
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs Injury:	/ Courtesy Ctr (	) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )	Carpording (330)s		Maria A pretioni
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:	/ Courtesy Ctr (	1) Alt   Accident 1) Alt   Accident 2) DA   Dunwig	Georgia (200)	TING (110)	planty water the
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:	Courtesy Ctr (	1) Att Accident  2) DA i Durwyr  3) TP i Tewlog P  4) PT i Vollow-Ti	mbosque (200)	INC (LLO) SUPERIOR	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:	Courtesy Ctr (	1) Alt   Accident   2) DA   Dancy   2) Ty   Towley   4) Fr   Voltow-Yi-   For via month at 1	taporting (\$30)s  Tough Survey (Resurve  Institute (\$100)s	INC (LLO) SUPERIOR	Madical Visignalii
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:  at 2000 8.45  ver/Owner: thact No:	Courtesy Ctr (	1) Alt   Ancident   2) DA   Danwy   4) FT   Voltow-Ti-   For via minimum   4) FT   Voltow-Ti-   For via minimum   4) Till   Ru-  super   7) Ni   Ideo DA   4	SMICT Survey  SMICT Survey  SMICT Survey	INC (110)  110 (110)  110 (110)  110 (110)  21 (110)	Padrici V sagrahi
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:  a Value of the Costs  Ver/Owner:  that No:	Courtesy Ctr (	DATACHOST  DATE AND THE STREET OF PARTY	SMICT Survey  SMICT Survey  SMICT Survey	100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 2 (110 200) 171	Padrici V sagrahi
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:  Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  (Dock	Courtesy Ctr (	1) Alt   Accident   2) DA   Danogr   3) PF   Voltow-Ti- Per   Voltow-Ti- P	SMICT Survey  Sarvious:  Carl Tpl Allowence	150 (110) 150 (110) 2 (110 200) 2 (110 200) 3 (110 200)	Padrica V scarpolii
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:  Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  (Dock	Courtesy Ctr (	1) Att Accident  1) Att Accident  2) DATE Durwy  3) PFT Politor-Ti Portial military  6) TR: Re-largue  7) NI 1 Ideo DA  4) NIUC Adultio  Oh!  *NS: Caurlesy  *NS: Caurlesy  *NS: Caurlesy	Services:	INC (110) Sunsis 2 Jan 2000) 2 Jan 2000) 313 510 511 510 511	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:  Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  (Dock	Courtesy Ctr (	1) Att Accident  1) Att Accident  1) DAT Towley P  3) PF F Voltow-Ti Port in Miles  6) TR: RI-Impac  7) NI (Ideo DA +  4) NIUC Adulto  Oh!  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley	SMICT Survey  (ST)  (ST)	1 NO (110) 1 NO (110) 2 Jin 2 (10) 3 Jin 2 (10) 3 Jin	Christation of the Control of the Co
Apply for Transport Allowance (  ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury :  and The Charles of the C	Courtesy Ctr (	1) Att Accident  1) Att Accident  1) DAT Towley P  3) PF F Voltow-Ti Port in Miles  6) TR: RI-Impac  7) NI (Ideo DA +  4) NIUC Adulto  Oh!  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley  *NS: Caurley	Laporting (330);  Laporting (3	1 NO (110) 1 NO (110) 2 Jin 2 (10) 3 Jin 2 (10) 3 Jin	Christation of the Control of the Co

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Alkan graph seek professional field	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	27/07/2020 14:46	
Date Of Accident	26/07/2020 12:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG WOODLANDS AVENUE 7	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Maria Paris, Turk and Jakob Shake due D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	ES9323A	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM MOI CHONG	
NRIC No	SXXXX700D	
Email Address	KOPIHOTSHOT@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93636611	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93636611	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	
Model	SYLPHY-1,6 (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Percentage 1 (1) Violation (NOTA)	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	A 80468057 QMY	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	LIM MOI CHONG	
NRIC No	SXXXX700D	
Date Of Birth	16/05/1961	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	07/12/1984	
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93636611	
Fax Number	940 - 1000 0 1 1440 0 1	
Contact Number	OTHERS-93636611	
EMail Address	KOPIHOTSHOT@GMAIL.COM	

Address

BLK 467 ADMIRALTY DRIVE

#14-193

Postcode

750467

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CAROL CHOONG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SJR3759L

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

THAM WAI HOONG CONRAD

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX022F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Veh B: SJR 3759L

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel' 9 Signatur

NRIC/FIN No.:

SHARLES BALL SHEET AND ADDRESS AND

27/7/20/11-30am

# SKETCH PLAN Veh A: ES 9323A AVE 6 Woodlands Veh B SJR 3759 L Woodland Ave 7 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT traffic junction along from my rear

Vehicle B Collided to my rear of Veh	nicle.	
DECLARATION:		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6481 9517 / 9740 0999 Fax: 6481 9516 Email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg Particular Of Insured/Driver & Details Of The Accident \*Time of Accident: 12.00 - 1-00 pm \*Date of Accident: 26/7/20 \*Accident Location: Woodland AVE 7 Vehicle Details Vehicle Details

\*Vehicle Number: ES 9323 H \* Make & Model: Hissan Sylphy 1.6 CVT Insured / Policyholder \*Owner Name: Lim Wei Chan \*NRIC: <1441700 D \*Address: BIK 467 Admiralty Drive # 14-193 \*Email: Kopinotshot@ Gmail.com \* HP: 93636611 \*Occupation: \_\_\_\_\_\_ (Indoor / Outdoor) \* Tel /H /Other: \_\_\_\_\_ Driver ( ) same as above \*Driver Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ \*NRIC: \_\_\_\_\_ \*Address: \*Date of Birth: \_\_\_\_\_\_ \*Driving Pass Date: \_ ₹ /12 / 1984 \*Email: \*Gender: Male / Female \*Occupation: \_\_\_\_\_ (Indoor / Outdoor) \* Tel /H /Other: \_\_\_\_\_ \*Driver an employee: Yes / No (\*If no, what is relationship with the policyholder :\_\_\_\_\_ Passengers Details \* P/Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ (Male/Female) \* P/Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ (Male/Female) \* P/Name: (Male/Female) \* P/Name: (Male/Female) Insurance Company \*Insurer: \*Coverage: C / TPFT / TPO \*Policy No: Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Detail of other vehicle / Property 2 Vehicle No.: 53 R 37 59 L Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Vehicle Category: \_\_\_\_\_ Name of Driver: Tham Wai Hoona Conrad Name of Driver: NRIC : \$ 9506022F No. of Passengers (Including Driver): No. of Passengers (Including Driver):\_\_\_\_\_ For Official Use Only \*Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / No (If No, Reporting Only / TP Claims)

General Information of the accident

*Type of accident: Head-Rear / Side swipe /		
*Weather conditions: Clear / Raining / other	ers:	*Any video cam: Yes / No
*Road Surface: 8 / Wet / others:		
*Witness: Yes / No (Name:	NRIC:	HP:
*Accident reported to police: Yes / 😿 🔹	Summon against whom:	
*Injured party: Yes / No	*No. of passengers (inc	clude driver):

-I/Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ \*Fasten seat belt: Yes / No \*Conveyed by Ambulance: Yes / No \*Fasten seat belt: Yes / No \*Conveyed by Ambulance: Yes / No \*Fasten seat belt: Yes / No \*Conveyed by Ambulance: Yes / No



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Sheriton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

## Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.I

Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80468057 QMY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

ES9323A

2. Name of Policyholder

Lim Moi Chong

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

26/03/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/03/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Lim Moi Chong

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

Insuremycar.com.sg

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

Army Let Senior Vice President, Agencies

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for 8 on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory